UNIFORM ACT (URA) INCOME LIMITS
STATE : RHODE ISLAND

MEDIAN

Providence-Warwick, RI-MA MSA
Newport-Middleton-Portsmouth, RI90100
Providence-Fall River, RI-MA HMF72800
Westerly-Hopkinton-New Shoreham, 76200

1 PERSON

46000
40800
44200

2 PERSON

52600
46600
50500

3 PERSON

59150
52450
56800

4 PERSON 5 PERSON

65700
58250
63100

71000
62950
68150

6 PERSON

76250
67600
73200

7 PERSON

81500
72250
78250
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8 PERSON

86750
76900
83300



